
DATE ACTIVITY 
April 2, 2024 (Tuesday) 
5:00-7:30pm 

Mandatory parent/student orientation 
 

April 6, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

NBCC Kick Off 
CPR/First Aid Certification 
Tools & Tractors 

April 20, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

Heavy Equipment  
 

April 27, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

Construction Safety  
Basic Framing – Tools & Methods 

May 2, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:00-8:00pm 

“Dinner with a Contractor” 
HR, financial literacy, and resume workshop 

May 11, 2024 (Saturday)  
8:00am-3:00pm 

Plumbing & Electrical Day 
Mead Clark Tour 

May 14, 2024 (Tuesday) 
5:00-7:30pm 

“Dinner with a Contractor” 
Construction Math 

May 18, 2024 (Saturday)  
8:00am-3:00pm 

Concrete  
 

May 23, 2024 (Thursday) 
5:00-7:30pm 

“Dinner with a Contractor” 
Plan Reading 

June 1, 2024 (Saturday) 
8:00am-3:00pm 

Construction Trade Show 
 

June 17-21, 2024 
June 24-28, 2024 

Boot Camp and Internship  

June 28, 2024 (Friday) 
3:00-6:00pm 

Graduation and Interview Event 

 


